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ST-118

Insert For .118" Semi-Rigid Cable

To Be Used With Soldering Fixture ST-008

50Q

12
[472]

18,7 REF.

[L736 REF.]

Parts Material Plating ( Micro-inch )
Body Bakelite
Cover Stainless Steel

Spring Ring Stainless Steel

This part number complies with RoHS.
Notice: JYEBAO reserves the right to make modifications deemed appropriate.




